Medical  Application
      15" Color TFT LCD Monitor
y yW h e r e   V e r s a t i l i t y   M e e t s   F l e x i b i l i t y
 * Specifications are subject to change without notice.
I/O Ports
Mechanical drawing
Unit : mm
Configuration

* Anti-Glare Tempered Protection glass
* 1 Watts Built-in Speakers
Ordering Information
* MD15PX-LA     VGA
* MD15PX-LB     VGA+DVI
* MD15PX-JA     VGA + Touch + photo frame stand
Audio   DVI   VGA   DC-in  Touch
MD15PX MD15PXMD15PX seriesii
GViSiON USA, INC. phone: 949-586-3338 / fax: 949-586-3398 / www.gvision-usa.com       GViSiON USA, INC. phone: 949-586-3338 / fax: 949-586-3398 / www.gvision-usa.com